GAME BAKER 1 BAKER2 BAKER3 BAKER4 BAKERS TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE
Cedar Falls 2193 289 202 238 225 210 3357
Marshalltown 2261 177 217 191 194 190 3230
Prairie, Cedar Rapids 2052 212 247 245 204 216 3176
Pleasant Valley 2053 232 231 211 210 222 3159
CR Jefferson (At-Large Qualifier) 2147 189 197 214 209 199 3155
Muscatine (At-Large Qualfier) 2066 160 220 223 235 189 3093
Davenport, North (At-Large Qualifier) 2049 212 224 225 194 172 3076
Southeast Polk 2001 224 178 223 222 219 3067

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIDUAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE
Ray Wiegand (12) Marshalltown 279 279 558 SQIC
Ryan Venem (10) Cedar Falls 290 235 525 SQIC
Joe Jenson (9) Waukee 257 261 518 SQIC
Marcus Madsen (10) Muscatine 257 234 491 SQIC
Richie Reidburn 12 Des Moines, East 269 215 484 SQAL
Zach Hainline 12 Davenport, West 247 225 472 SQAL
Tristan Corcoran (11) Waterloo, West 236 229 465 SQAL
Johnathon Keiper (11) Prairie, Cedar Rapids 215 248 463 SQIC
Jacob Crouch 11 Bettendorf 207 255 462 SQAL
Anthony Holman (12) Cedar Falls 234 226 460 SQAL
Andrew Mattoon (12) Dubuque, Senior 258 200 458 SQAL
Lucas Kramer (11) Marshalltown 234 221 455 SQAL Tied for 12th
Dostal, Justen (JR) CR Jefferson 202 253 455 SQAL Tied for 12th

SQIC- State Qualifier Individual Champion
SQAL- State Qualifier At-Large



TEAM SCORING
North Scott, Eldridge
Council Bluffs, TJ
Clinton (At-Large Qualifier)
Le Mars
Xavier, CR ( At-Large Qualifier)
Keokuk
Ottumwa (At-Large Qualifier)
West Delaware, Manchester

INDIVIDUAL SCORING
Brock Larson (12)
Bryce Timp (12)
Justin Fulton (9)

Kody Sapp

Carter Vanderschel
Tyler Thompson (10)
Austin Snyder (12)
Dale Weaver (11)
Andrew Chavarria (12)
Kaleb Anderson (10)
Josh Chavarria (10)
Devon Moore (11)

INDIVIDUAL GAME BAKER 1

TOTAL
2222
2193
2135
2188
2169
2083
2108
2045

SCHOOL
North Scott, Eldridge
LeMars
Xavier, CR
Keokuk
Newton
Decorah
Waterloo, East
Xavier, CR
Council Bluffs, TJ
Fort Dodge
Council Bluffs, TJ
Urbandale

SQIC- State Qualifier Individual Champion
SQAL- State Qualifier At-Large

SCORE
244
212
194
223
177
210
181
192

BAKER 2

SCORE
161
186
190
173
209
180
184
211

BAKER 3

SCORE
223
225
248
187
190
201
203
159

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE
246
215
279
248
181
299
265
278
259
192
206
214

SCORE
279
289
210
238
300
180
211
194
212
279
261
248

SCORE
525
504
489
486
481
479
476
472
471
471
467
462

BAKER 4

SCORE
223
178
205
200
202
205
195
244

SQIC
SQIC
SQAL
SQIC
SQAL
SQIC
SQAL
SQAL
SQIC
SQAL
SQAL
SQAL

BAKER 5

SCORE
192
178
184
171
162
220
178
169

TOTAL

SCORE
3265
3172
3156
3142
3109
3099
3049
3020



GAME

TEAM SCORING TOTAL
Camanche 2172
Vinton-Shellsburg (At-Large Qualifier) 2203
Durant 2029
Central DeWitt 2084
OA-BCIG 1974
Charles City 2022
Red Oak 1849
Bondurant-Farrar 1818

INDIVIDUAL SCORING SCHOOL
Drake Jehle Durant
Cameron Karr (11) Vinton-Shellsburg
Dustin Beaham Louisa-Muscatine
Zach Robertson Louisa-Muscatine
Cyrus Elwick (11) Vinton-Shellsburg
Kyler Beidler (10) Magquoketa
Austin Davison (11) Maquoketa
Beau Small Davis County
Cael Bohlen (9) Charles City
Braeden Johnson (11) Sergeant-Bluff-Luton
Jon Piper (9) Red Oak
Kameron Doughman (10) Bondurant-Farrar

SQIC- State Qualifier Individual Champion
SQAL- State Qualifier At-Large

BAKER 1
SCORE
215
189
268
182
210
189
149
181

BAKER 2
SCORE
236
189
201
200
213
256
174
149

BAKER 3
SCORE
186
203
194
215
237
170
165
169

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE
244
243
219
242
210
238
232
202
215
246
236
200

SCORE
288
257
280
248
279
232
236
263
247
212
186
214

SCORE
532
500
499
490
489
470
468
465
462
458
422
414

BAKER 4
SCORE
184
182
244
213
193
184
225
184

SQIC
SQIC
SQAL
SQAL
SQAL
SQIC
SQAL
SQAL
SQIC
SQIC
SQIC
SQIC

BAKER 5
SCORE
187
201
192
193
216
164
189
183

TOTAL
SCORE
3180
3167
3128
3087
3043
2985
2751
2684
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